
Arts Major

Year

Acquire the 
necessary 

technical and 
methodological 
skills to make 

visually 
engaging works 

of art. 

Gain 
knowledge in 

the theory, 
history and 
philosophy 

of art

Excel at 
conducting 
research in 
art history

Communicate 
effectively 
about art in 
both written 
and verbal 

forms 

Learn to 
refine, revise, 

and think 
critically 

about their 
work and that 
of their peers 

Understand 
their work 
within the 

context of art 
history and 

contemporary 
art practice 

Attain the 
ability and 

confidence to 
articulate their 
unique point 

of view 
verbally and 

through 
writing 

Display 
professionalis

m in the 
documentatio

n and 
presentation 
of their work 

Attain the skills 
and knowledge 

to pursue a 
professional 
career or an 

advanced 
degree in studio 
art or art history 

19-20 x
20-21 x
21-22 x
22-23 x
23-24 x
24-25 x
25-26 x
26-27 x
27-28 x
28-29 x
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