Arts Major

Year	Acquire the necessary technical and methodological skills to make visually engaging works of art.	Gain knowledge in the theory, history and philosophy of art	Excel at conducting research in art history	Communicate effectively about art in both written and verbal forms	Learn to refine, revise, and think critically about their work and that of their peers	Understand their work within the context of art history and contemporary art practice	Attain the ability and confidence to articulate their unique point of view verbally and through writing	Display professionalis m in the documentatio n and presentation of their work	Attain the skills and knowledge to pursue a professional career or an advanced degree in studio art or art history
19-20	X								
20-21		X							
21-22			X						
22-23				X					
23-24					X				
24-25						X			
25-26							X		
26-27								X	
27-28									X
28-29	X								
Direct	Capstone Rubrics	Capstone Rubrics	Capstone Rubrics	Capstone Rubrics	Capstone Rubrics	Capstone Rubrics	Capstone Rubrics	Capstone Rubrics	Capstone Rubrics
Indirect	Senior Survey	Senior Survey	Senior Survey	Senior Survey	Senior Survey	Senior Survey	Senior Survey	Senior Survey	Senior Survey